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VIVA LA PASTA I 4

1l

LANGE PASTA

Bavette
Bucatini
Capellini
Linguine
Reginette
Spaghetti
Vermicellji
Zite

KURZE PASTA

Conchiglie
Ditalini
Farfalle
Fusilli
Gomiti
Makkaroni
Mezze Maniche
Penne

Pipe
Rigatoni
Ruote
Sedani
Tortiglioni
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PASTA I154 164

167
169
176
179
182
188
196
199
222
238
241

244

247
249
250
259
260
262
264
267
270
286
288
308
310
314

REZEPTVERZEICHNIS 320
REGISTER 324

GESCHNITTENE PASTA

Bigoli
Fettuccine
Maccheroni alla Chitarra
Maltagliati
Orecchiette
Pappardelle
Stracci
Tagliatelle
Taglierini
Trenette
Trofie

GEFULLTE PASTA

Agnolotti
Anolini
Cannel loni
Cappellacci
Cappelletti
Caramelle
Casdnsei
Fagottini
Lasagne
Pansotti
Ravioli
Tordel Li
Tortel li
Tortellini



